EVAN JO

in LINKEDIN.COM/IN/EVAN-JO/

Smith School of Business - Queen’s University
Goodes Hall
Kingston, ON K7L 3N6

&% EVAN.JORQUEENSU,.CA
(' EVAN-JO.COM

O [@EVANJO

ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS

2021 - Queen’s | Smith School of Business Assistant Professor of Finance

EDUCATION

2014 - 2021 McGill University Ph.D.
Finance

2011-2014 McGill University Bachelor of Commerce

Joint Honours Economics & Finance

RESEARCH

INTERESTS: Asset Pricing, Capital Markets, Credit Risk, Pensions

WO RKING PAPE RS . . e e

Sharper Alpha: New testable implications for asset pricing 2020
Job Market Paper

A Supply and Demand Approach to Equity Pricing 2020
with Sebastien Betermier and Laurent

Calvet

Capital Investment and Variance Risk Premia 2020

with Jan Ericsson and Babak Lotfaliei

PRESENTATIONS (PAST & PLANNED)

2022 American Finance Association

2021 Adam Smith Workshop*, CIREQ Ph.D. Conference, Dauphine Finance Ph.D. Work-
shop’, Northern Finance Association, Queen’s University, Society of Financial Econo-
metrics, University of Calgary”, Université Laval, Université de Montréal, Wilfrid

Laurier University


 https://www.linkedin.com/in/evan-jo/ 
 mailto:evan.jo@queensu.ca 
 https://evan-jo.com 
 https://github.com/evanjo 
https://ssrn.com/abstract=3440147
https://ssrn.com/abstract=2808765

2020 Cass Business School - Inquire UK Corporate Policies and Asset Prices Conference®,

European Finance Association*, Financial Management Association®, HEC Montréal,

McGill University, Oxford University®, Tilburg University”, Validus Risk Manage-

ment*

2019 Bank of Canada*, EDHEC*, McGill University

2018 Northern Finance Association®

2016 HEC Montréal

GRANTS, H

ONOURS, AWARDS

2020
2017-2019
2016-2017

2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2020
2014-2015

2014

OTHER

Graduate Mobility Award McGill University
SSHRC Doctoral Fellowship SSHRC
Excellence in Teaching Award McGill University
Award for Best Discussion McGill-HEC Doctoral Workshop
Doctoral Scholarship - Finance Desjardins Foundation
Joseph-Armand Bombardier Master’s Scholarship SSHRC
Excellence Scholarship Autorité des Marchés Financiers
Doctoral Fellowship McGill University
Walter John Stenason PhD Fellowship McGill University
First Class Joint Honours in Economics and Finance McGill University

CITIZENSHIP: Canadian g

LANGUAGES: English, French, Mandarin

*Presented by co-author

TDiscussant



	EVAN JO
	academic appointments
	education
	research
	working papers

	presentations (past & planned)
	grants, honours, awards
	other

