EVAN JO

in LINKEDIN.COM/IN/EVAN-JO/

EVAN, JOBQUEENSU, CA

EVAN-JO,COM

O GEVANJO

Smith School of Business - Queen's University

Goodes Hall

Kingston, ON K7L 3N6

ACADEMIC APPOINTMENTS

2021 - Queen's | Smith School of Business

Assistant Professor of Finance

EDUCATION

2014 - 2021 McGill University

Finance

Ph.D.

2011 - 2014 McGill University

Bachelor of Commerce

Joint Honours Economics & Finance

RESEARCH

INTERESTS: Asset Pricing, Capital Markets, Credit Risk, Pensions

WORKING PAPERS.....

Sharper Alpha: New testable implications for asset pricing

2020

Job Market Paper

A Supply and Demand Approach to Equity Pricing

2020

with Sebastien Betermier and Laurent

Calvet

Capital Investment and Variance Risk Premia

2020

with Jan Ericsson and Babak Lotfaliei

PRESENTATIONS (PAST & PLANNED)

2022 American Finance Association

2021 Adam Smith Workshop*, CIREQ Ph.D. Conference, Dauphine Finance Ph.D. Workshop†, Northern Finance Association, Queen's University, Society of Financial Econometrics, University of Calgary*, Université Laval, Université de Montréal, Wilfrid Laurier University

Cass Business School - Inquire UK Corporate Policies and Asset Prices Conference*, 2020 European Finance Association*, Financial Management Association*, HEC Montréal, McGill University, Oxford University*, Tilburg University*, Validus Risk Management* Bank of Canada*, EDHEC*, McGill University 2019

2018 Northern Finance Association[†]

HEC Montréal 2016

GRANTS, HONOURS, AWARDS

2020	Graduate Mobility Award	$McGill\ University$
2017-2019	SSHRC Doctoral Fellowship	SSHRC
2016-2017	Excellence in Teaching Award	$McGill\ University$
2016	Award for Best Discussion	$McGill ext{-}HEC\ Doctoral\ Workshop$
2015-2016	Doctoral Scholarship - Finance	Desjardins Foundation
2015-2016	Joseph-Armand Bombardier Master's Scholarshi	p SSHRC
2014-2015	Excellence Scholarship	Autorité des Marchés Financiers
2014-2020	Doctoral Fellowship	$McGill\ University$
2014-2015	Walter John Stenason PhD Fellowship	$McGill\ University$
2014	First Class Joint Honours in Economics and Fina	nce McGill University

OTHER

CITIZENSHIP: Canadian 🌞

LANGUAGES: English, French, Mandarin

^{*}Presented by co-author

[†]Discussant